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05.02.2021 1600016830 RX 7159171550833484 1700300086 1700300086 1.000.00 0.00 9,644,480.50
08.02.2021 1600016913 RX 7159171551222758 1700300086 1700300086 6.000.00 0.00 9,650,480.50
09.02.2021 0200005950 JO 3400001701 1700300086 1700300086 0.00 9.000.00

1600017090 RX 7159171551615382 1700300086 1700300086 14.000.00 0.00 9,655,480.50
10.02.2021 1600012977 RX 7159171551854060 1700300086 1700300086 6.000.00 0.00 9,661,480.50
11.02.2021 1600017219 RX 7159171552174036 1700300086 1700300086 1.000.00 0.00 9,662.,480.50
15.02.2021 1600017428 RX 7159171552569340 1700300086 1700300086 2.000.00 0.00 9,664,480.50
16.02.2021 1600011771 RX 7159171552887238 1700300086 1700300086 7.467.00 0.00

1600011772 RX 7159171552886743 1700300086 1700300086 6.000.00 0.00 9,677,947.50
17.02.2021 1600017745 RX 7159171553198394 1700300086 1700300086 10.000.00 0.00 9,687,947.50
18.02.2021 1600006294 RX 7159171553478464 1700300086 1700300086 3.000.00 0.00 9,690,947.50
22.02.2021 1600017600 RX 7159171554149571 1700300086 1700300086 6.000.00 0.00 9,696,947.50
24.02.2021 1600017491 RX 7159171554685268 1700300086 1700300086 5.000.00 0.00 9.701,947.50
25.02.2021 1600018327 RX 7159171555508640 1700300086 1700300086 3.000.00 0.00 9,704,947.50
ek 5y : 1059 fdtulseiudayan Suilszunnnu Sulssfugu 75,467.00 9,000.00 9,704,947.50
fodSurhn: 10658 SuAuvuseTavensumItamauilszanfidus 13,500.00
22.02.2021 1600017595 RX 7159171554202238 1700300086 1700300086 1.500.00 0.00

1600017596 RX 7159171554201545 1700300086 1700300086 4.500.00 0.00 19,500.00
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23.02.2021 1500005056 RI 1700300086 1700300086 0.00 1.500.00

1600018173 RX 7159171554579230 1700300086 1700300086 1.500.00 0.00

1600018174 RX 7159171554579032 1700300086 1700300086 4.500.00 0.00 24,000.00
24.02.2021 1500005059 RI 1700300086 1700300086 0.00 1.500.00 22,500.00
ok i’mﬁnﬁﬁmhn. : 10658 L.?uz?u'uui1»1"J"mmnin.mﬁ'ﬂmrmﬂim’m . 12,000.00 3,000.00 22,500.00
Jy@duehn: 10799 Rudhn@uusna 13,100.00
01.02.2021 1600015748 RX 7159171549335122 1700300086 1700300086 18.900.00 0.00 32,000.00
02.02.2021 1600016362 RX 7159171549882700 1700300086 1700300086 40.00 0.00

1600016363 RX 7159171549882601 1700300086 1700300086 750.00 0.00 32,790.00
03.02.2021 1600016474 RX 7159171550228695 1700300086 1700300086 7.900.00 0.00 40,690.00
04.02.2021 1600016671 RX 7159171550578768 1700300086 1700300086 9.100.00 0.00 49,790.00
05.02.2021 1500000931 RI 1700300086 1700300086 0.00 750.00

1500001091 RI 1700300086 1700300086 0.00 9.100.00

1500002885 RI 1700300086 1700300086 0.00 7.900.00

1500004343 RI 1700300086 1700300086 0.00 6.900.00

1500004344 RI 1700300086 1700300086 0.00 6.200.00

1500004345 RI 1700300086 1700300086 0.00 40.00

1500004447 RI 1700300086 1700300086 0.00 18.900.00

1600016831 RX 7159171550833286 1700300086 1700300086 25.700.00 0.00

1600016832 RX 7159171550832197 1700300086 1700300086 200.00 0.00 25,900.00
08.02.2021 1600016914 RX 7159171551222659 1700300086 1700300086 23.000.00 0.00 48,900.00
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09.02.2021

10.02.2021

11.02.2021

15.02.2021

16.02.2021

17.02.2021

18.02.2021

19.02.2021

22.02.2021

23.02.2021

1600017091

1500004131

1500004537

1500004538

1500004539

1600012978

1600017220

1600017429

1500004361

1500004362

1500004473

1600011773

1600017746

1600006293

1600017936

1600018001

1500004145

1500004567

1500005055

1500005211

1500005212

= =z =z g z z =

2 2 E % Z
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7159171551615283

1700300086

1700300086

1700300086

1700300086

7159171551853773

7159171552173749

7159171552569142

1700300086

1700300086

1700300086

7159171552885951

7159171553197700

7159171553478662

7159171553839417

7159171554149472

1700300086

1700300086

1700300086

1700300086

1700300086

1700300086

1700300086

1700300086

1700300086

1700300086

1700300086

1700300086

1700300086

1700300086

1700300086

1700300086

1700300086

1700300086

1700300086

1700300086

1700300086

1700300086

1700300086

1700300086

1700300086

1700300086

1700300086

1700300086

1700300086

1700300086

1700300086

1700300086

1700300086

1700300086

1700300086

41.200.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

11.300.00

17.000.00

9.300.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

21.950.00

14.950.00

7.500.00

12.250.00

25.500.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

41.200.00

25.700.00

200.00

23.,000.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

11.300.00

17.000.00

9.300.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

14.950.00

12.250.00

25.500.00

21.950.00

7.500.00

90,100.00

11,300.00

28,300.00

37,600.00

21,950.00

36,900.00

44,400.00

56,650.00

82,150.00

4



o

yBuenilszian : 1101020501 Iurdinad

1600018176
24.02.2021 1500005058
1600017492

25.02.2021 1600018328

e P ALLRIEMT N 1700300086

7159171554578042

1700300086

7159171554685169

7159171555508343
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1700300086 1700300086
1700300086
1700300086 1700300086

1700300086 1700300086

362,607.00 279,340.00 9,748,347.50

4
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R640000146 05.02.2021 RB 1000015271 23,000.00] FUI0MS 0.00} 0.00}
R640000146 RB 23,000.00 0.00! 23,000.00)
R640000162 0.00 01.02.2021 R2 1300015648 18,900.00 HIUT10MS 01.02.2021 RX 1600015748 18,900.00 FIU5I0M3
R640000162 0.00 18,900.00 -18,900.00}
R640000163 01.02.2021 RB 1000015000 750.00| Fi1u5 1805 02.02.2021 R2 1300016263 750.00{ fH1n5 18NS 02.02.2021 RX 1600016363 750.00| fH1u5 1805
R640000163 RB 750.00 750.00 0.00|
R640000164 01.02.2021 RB 1000015501 40.00 f1u510M5 02.02.2021 R2 1300016262 40.00| s 10MS 02.02.2021 RX 1600016362 40.00| H1uTI0MS
R640000164 RB 40.00 40.00 0.00|
R640000165 02.02.2021 RB 1000015234 7,900.00 FUI0MS 03.02.2021 R2 1300016374 7,900.00 HIU510MS 03.02.2021 RX 1600016474 7,900.00 HIUI0MS3
R640000165 RB 7,900.00 7,900.00 0.00|
R640000166 03.02.2021 RB 1000015436 9,100.00] FU10M3 04.02.2021 R2 1300016571 9,100.00 HIUT10MS 04.02.2021 RX 1600016671 9,100.00 FIU5I0M3
R640000166 RB 9,100.00 9,100.00 0.00|
R640000167 03.02.2021 RB 1000000683 5,000.00] WIS 04.02.2021 R2 1300016572 5,000.00 MU0 04.02.2021 RX 1600016672 5,000.00 MMM
R640000167 RB 5,000.00 5,000.00 0.00|
R640000168 03.02.2021 RA 1000011491 2,000.00] RERCLRE 04.02.2021 R1 1200002436 2,000.00] HIUS10MS 0.00]
R640000168 RA 2,000.00 2,000.00 0.00|
R640000169 04.02.2021 RB 1000015581 25,700.00] FUI0MS 05.02.2021 R2 1300016631 25,700.00] HIU510MS 05.02.2021 RX 1600016831 25,700.00 HIUI0MS3
R640000169 RB 25,700.00 25,700.00 0.00|
R640000170 04.02.2021 RB 1000015582 1,000.00] FU10M3 05.02.2021 R2 1300016630 1,000.00 HIUT10MS 05.02.2021 RX 1600016830 1,000.00 FIU5I0M3
R640000170 RB 1,000.00 1,000.00 0.00|
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R640000171 04.02.2021 RB 1000015583 200.00| HIU518M5 05.02.2021 R2 1300016632 200.00| F1U510M 05.02.2021 RX 1600016832 200.00| F1W510M3
R640000171 RB 200.00 200.00 0.00|
R640000172 0.00 08.02.2021 R2 1300016714 23,000.00 HIUT10MS 08.02.2021 RX 1600016914 23,000.00 FIU5I0M3
R640000172 0.00 23,000.00 -23,000.00}
R640000173 05.02.2021 RB 1000015272 6,000.00] WIS 08.02.2021 R2 1300016713 6,000.00] MU0 08.02.2021 RX 1600016913 6,000.00] MMM
R640000173 RB 6,000.00 6,000.00 0.00|
R640000174 08.02.2021 RB 1000015654 41,200.00 RERCLRE 09.02.2021 R2 1300016891 41,200.00] HIUS10MS 09.02.2021 RX 1600017091 41,200.00 UM
R640000174 RB 41,200.00 41,200.00 0.00|
R640000175 08.02.2021 RB 1000015656 14,000.00 FUI0MS 09.02.2021 R2 1300016890 14,000.00) HIU510MS 09.02.2021 RX 1600017090 14,000.00) HIUI0MS3
R640000175 RB 14,000.00 14,000.00 0.00|
R640000176 09.02.2021 RB 1000016015 11,300.00 FU10M3 10.02.2021 R2 1300012978 11,300.00 HIUT10MS 10.02.2021 RX 1600012978 11,300.00 FIU5I0M3
R640000176 RB 11,300.00 11,300.00 0.00|
R640000177 09.02.2021 RB 1000015818 6,000.00] WIS 10.02.2021 R2 1300012977 6,000.00] MU0 10.02.2021 RX 1600012977 6,000.00] MMM
R640000177 RB 6,000.00 6,000.00 0.00|
R640000178 09.02.2021 RA 1000016016 2,000.00] RERCLRE 10.02.2021 R1 1200008019 2,000.00] HIUS10MS 0.00]
R640000178 RA 2,000.00 2,000.00 0.00|
R640000179 10.02.2021 RB 1000016224 18,000.00 FUI0MS 11.02.2021 R2 1300017020 17,000.00) HIU510MS 11.02.2021 RX 1600017220 17,000.00 HIUI0MS3
R640000179 RB 18,000.00 17,000.00 1,000.00
R640000180 10.02.2021 RB 1000016326 1,000.00] FU10M3 11.02.2021 R2 1300017019 1,000.00 HIUT10MS 11.02.2021 RX 1600017219 1,000.00 FIU5I0M3
R640000180 RB 1,000.00 1,000.00 0.00|
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R640000181 11.02.2021 RB 1000016425 9,300.00 FUI0MS 15.02.2021 R2 1300017229 9,300.00 HIU510MS 15.02.2021 RX 1600017429 9,300.00 HIUI0MS3
R640000181 RB 9,300.00 9,300.00 0.00|

R640000182 11.02.2021 RB 1000015164 2,000.00] FU10M3 15.02.2021 R2 1300017228 2,000.00 HIUT10MS 15.02.2021 RX 1600017428 2,000.00 FIU5I0M3
R640000182 RB 2,000.00 2,000.00 0.00|

R640000183 15.02.2021 RB 1000016391 21,950.00 WIS 16.02.2021 R2 1300011673 21,950.00 MU0 16.02.2021 RX 1600011773 21,950.00] MMM
R640000183 RB 21,950.00 21,950.00 0.00|

R640000184 15.02.2021 RB 1000016392 6,000.00] RERCLRE 16.02.2021 R2 1300011672 6,000.00] HIUS10MS 16.02.2021 RX 1600011772 6,000.00] UM
R640000184 RB 6,000.00 6,000.00 0.00|

R640000185 15.02.2021 RB 1000016393 7,467.00 FUI0MS 16.02.2021 R2 1300011671 7,467.00 HIU510MS 16.02.2021 RX 1600011771 7,467.00 HIUI0MS3
R640000185 RB 7,467.00 7,467.00, 0.00|

R640000186 16.02.2021 RB 1000016084 14,950.00 FU10M3 17.02.2021 R2 1300017446 14,950.00 HIUT10MS 17.02.2021 RX 1600017746 14,950.00 FIU5I0M3
R640000186 RB 14,950.00 14,950.00 0.00|

R640000187 16.02.2021 RB 1000016709 10,000.00 WIS 17.02.2021 R2 1300017445 10,000.00 MU0 17.02.2021 RX 1600017745 10,000.00 MMM
R640000187 RB 10,000.00 10,000.00 0.00|

R640000188 17.02.2021 RB 1000015184 7,500.00 RERCLRE 18.02.2021 R2 1300006293 7,500.00] HIUS10MS 18.02.2021 RX 1600006293 7,500.00] UM
R640000188 RB 7,500.00 7,500.00 0.00|

R640000189 17.02.2021 RB 1000016808 3,000.00 FUI0MS 18.02.2021 R2 1300006294 3,000.00 HIU510MS 18.02.2021 RX 1600006294 3,000.00 HIUI0MS3
R640000189 RB 3,000.00 3,000.00 0.00|

R640000190 18.02.2021 RB 1000016565 12,250.00 FU10M3 19.02.2021 R2 1300017836 12,250.00 HIUT10MS 19.02.2021 RX 1600017936 12,250.00 FIU5I0M3
R640000190 RB 12,250.00 12,250.00 0.00|
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R640000191 19.02.2021 RB 1000017206 25,500.00] FUI0MS 22.02.2021 R2 1300017901 25,500.00] HIU510MS 22.02.2021 RX 1600018001 25,500.00 HIUI0MS3
R640000191 RB 25,500.00 25,500.00 0.00|
R640000192 19.02.2021 RB 1000017207 6,000.00] FU10M3 22.02.2021 R2 1300017400 6,000.00 HIUT10MS 22.02.2021 RX 1600017600 6,000.00] FIU5I0M3
R640000192 RB 6,000.00 6,000.00 0.00|
R640000193 19.02.2021 RA 1000017010 4,000.00] WIS 22.02.2021 R1 1200006929 4,000.00 MU0 0.00]
R640000193 RA 4,000.00 4,000.00 0.00|
R640000194 19.02.2021 RB 1000017208 4,500.00] RERCLRE 22.02.2021 R2 1300017396 4,500.00 HIUS10MS 22.02.2021 RX 1600017596 4,500.00 UM
R640000194 RB 4,500.00 4,500.00 0.00|
R640000195 19.02.2021 RB 1000017123 1,500.00 FUI0MS 22.02.2021 R2 1300017395 1,500.00) HIU510MS 22.02.2021 RX 1600017595 1,500.00 HIUI0MS3
R640000195 RB 1,500.00 1,500.00 0.00|
R640000196 22.02.2021 RB 1000015927 7,700.00] FU10M3 23.02.2021 R2 1300018075 7,700.00 HIUT10MS 23.02.2021 RX 1600018176 7,700.00] FIU5I0M3
R640000196 RB 7,700.00 7,700.00 0.00|
R640000197 22.02.2021 RA 1000017328 4,000.00] WIS 23.02.2021 R1 1200003221 4,000.00 MU0 0.00]
R640000197 RA 4,000.00 4,000.00 0.00|
R640000198 22.02.2021 RB 1000017331 4,500.00] RERCLRE 23.02.2021 R2 1300018073 4,500.00 HIUS10MS 23.02.2021 RX 1600018174 4,500.00 UM
R640000198 RB 4,500.00 4,500.00 0.00|
R640000199 22.02.2021 RB 1000017332 1,500.00 FUI0MS 23.02.2021 R2 1300018072 1,500.00) HIU510MS 23.02.2021 RX 1600018173 1,500.00 HIUI0MS3
R640000199 RB 1,500.00 1,500.00 0.00|
R640000200 23.02.2021 RB 1000015886 6,900.00] FU10M3 24.02.2021 R2 1300017292 6,900.00] HIUT10MS 24.02.2021 RX 1600017492 6,900.00] FIU5I0M3
R640000200 RB 6,900.00 6,900.00 0.00|
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R640000201 23.02.2021 RB 1000016879 5,000.00 FUI0MS 24.02.2021 R2 1300017291 5,000.00 HIU510MS 24.02.2021 RX 1600017491 5,000.00 HIUI0MS3
R640000201 RB 5,000.00 5,000.00 0.00|
R640000202 24.02.2021 RB 1000017293 14,000.00 FU10M3 25.02.2021 R2 1300018228 14,000.00 HIUT10MS 25.02.2021 RX 1600018328 14,000.00 FIU5I0M3
R640000202 RB 14,000.00 14,000.00 0.00|
R640000203 24.02.2021 RB 1000017294 3,000.00] WIS 25.02.2021 R2 1300018227 3,000.00 MU0 25.02.2021 RX 1600018327 3,000.00] MMM
R640000203 RB 3,000.00 3,000.00 0.00|
R640000204 25.02.2021 RB 1000017722 93,000.00 RERCLRE 0.00] 0.00]
R640000204 RB 93,000.00 0.00! 93,000.00
R640000205 25.02.2021 RB 1000017723 1,000.00 FUI0MS 0.00} 0.00}
R640000205 RB 1,000.00 0.00! 1,000.00
R640000206 25.02.2021 RB 1000017724 200.00| HIU518MS 0.00] 0.00]
R640000206 RB 200.00 0.00! 200.00)
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04.02.2021 R1 R640000168 1700300086 804 7159171550578669 2,000.00{ 1703 1200002436 2021
10.02.2021 R1 R640000178 1700300086 804 7159171551854862 2,000.00( 1703 1200008019 2021
22.02.2021 R1 R640000193 1700300086 804 7159171554201347 4,000.00{ 1703 1200006929 2021
23.02.2021 R1 R640000197 1700300086 804 7159171554578646 4,000.00| 1703 1200003221 2021
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sumsnsvine

; KRUNGTHAI BANK

ﬂiﬁ\ccou nts

« No transaction found (23070)

Account Details - Current Account

Account No. 715-6-04368-4 Currency THB
Account Name vamisziulummhaudwamn Account Status Active
‘ vinouduuns
Alias Name vimlzAulunmbeudndmn g Name PRACHUAP KHIRI KHAN BR.
virerufuung ‘
Ledger Balance 0.00 Avallable Balance 0.00

' Select transactions to view by:

® Transaction Date: From Date 01-02-2021 To Date 28-02-2021 ﬁ
Time 00:00 v Time 24:.00 v
O Specific Period: Today v

Krung Thai Bank Public Company Limited
35 Sukhumvit Road, Klong Toey Nua Subdistrict, Wattana District, Bangkok, 10110
Tel. 0-2208-7799, Email: corporate.banking@ktb.co.th
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sumsnslne

KRUNGTHAI BANK

ﬂﬁAccounts

« No transaction found (23070}

Account Details - Current Account

| Account No. 715-6-03308-5
dnoouniliame nasvusinuvindtinu a.lse
U i
. nasvuiveuvh i 2.usy
Alias Name S
Ledger Balance 0.00

' Select transactions to view by:

@ Transaction Date: From Date 01-02-2021
Time 00:00 v
©) Specific Period: Today v

Currency

Account Status

Branch Name

THB
Active

PRACHUAP KHIRI KHAN BR. :

Available Balance 0.00

To Date 28-02-2021 E

Time 24:00 v

Krung Thai Bank Public Company Limited
35 Sukhumvit Road, Klong Toey Nua Subdistrict, Wattana District, Bangkok, 10110
Tel. 0-2208-7793, Email: corporate.banking@kib.co.th
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sumsnsvine

KRUNGTHAI BANK

’ﬁAccounts

Account Details - Current Account

| Account No. 715-6-03093-0 Currency THB
Account Name VIATAITINNTS AUl damanu Account Status Active
dawimszanum
Alias Name BASBITHAS BUSANNNTE B Naime PRACHUAP KHIRI KHAN BR.
| Faniadseaiun
Ledger Balance 0.00 Available Balance 0.00
' Select transactions to view by:
® Transaction Date: From Date 01-02-2021 ﬁ To Date 28-02-2021 ﬁ
Time 00:00 v Time 24:00 v
O Specific Period: Today hd
Date Teller ld  Transaction Code Description Cheque No. Amount Balance Init Br
02-02-2021 21759 CWCH wuRd PHufd 10180928 -8,898.70 -8,898.70 0715
02-02-2021 21759 OTID Overdraft protection 8,898.70 0.00 0715
24-02-2021 21759 CWCH fFuvun pdavngy 10180929 -9,470.00 -9,470.00 0715
24-02-2021 21759 OTID Overdraft protection 9,470.00 0.00 0715
Total Cr. = 18,368.70 Total Dr. =-18,368.70
Total CLCK. 0.00
1of1

Krung Thai Bank Public Company Limited
35 Sukhumvit Road, Klong Toey Nua Subdistrict, Wattana District, Bangkok, 10110
Tel. 0-2208-7799, Email: corporate.banking@ktb.co.th
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suMSNSYINeE

KRUNGTHAI BANK

mAccounts

Account Details - Saving Account

Account No. 715-1-49528-5 Currency THB
Account Name RUATAITILMS JU. Jamau Account Status Active
ERIEERHIE]
Alias Name VRTHTIHN EWL AR oo, Name PRACHUAP KHIRI KHAN BR.
ERT 2R TR ] |
Ledger Balance 0.00 Available Balance 0.00
' Select transactions to view by:
® transaction Date: From Date 01-02-2021 = To Date 28-02-2021 i
Time 00:00 v Time 24:00 v
O specific Period: Today v
Date Teller Id Transaction Code Description Cheque No. Amount Tax Balance init Br
02-02-2021 21759 SDTRT 7156041509 4,700.00 8,8988.70 0715
02-02-2021 21759 0OTOS TFR-7156030930 -8,898.70 0.00 0715
16-02-2021 21759 SDTRT 7156041509 4,950.00 4,950.00 0715
24-02-2021 21759 SDTRT 7156041509 4,520.00 9,470.00 0715 |
24-02-2021 21759 QT0S TFR-7156030930 -9,470.00 0.00 0715
Total Cr. = 14,170.00 Total Dr. = -18,368.70
1 ofd.

Krung Thai Bank Public Company Limited
35 Sukhumvit Road, Klong Toey Nua Subdistrict, Wattana District, Bangkok, 10110
Tel. 0-2208-7799, Email: corporate.banking@ktb.co.th
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Account No.

Alias Name

Ledger Balance 0.00

Date

01-02-2021
09:19:00

01-02-2021
23:01:00

02-02-2021
14:25:00

02-02-2021
14:25:00

02-02-2021
23:12:00

03-02-2021
15:53:00

03-02-2021
23:01:00

03-02-2021
23:12:00

03-02-2021
23:12:00
04-02-2021
18:28:00
04-02-2021
19:29.00

04-02-2021
19:31:00

04-02-2021
18:55:00

04-02-2021
23:01:00

04-02-2021
23:12:00

05-02-2021
15:15:00

05-02-2021
15:17:00

05-02-2021
15:17:00

05-02-2021
23:02:00

05-02-2021
23:15:.00

05-02-2021

Teller id

ITBANK

N/A

ITBANK

ITBANK

ITBANK

ITBANK

N/A

ITBANK

ITBANK

ITBANK

ITBANK

ITBANK

ITBANK

N/A

ITBANK

ITBANK

ITBANK

ITBANK

N/A

ITBANK
ITBANK

715-6-04202-5
Account Name  #ninamiamauimiadszeinidus Account Status
Branch Name

Available Balance 0.00

Ada

Transaction
Code

PBDWT

DD

PBDWT

PBDWT

MEDDT

PBDWT

DD

MEDDT

MEDDT

PBDWT

PBDWT

PBDWT

PBDWT

DD

MEDDT

PBDWT

PBDWT

PBDWT

DD

MEDDT
MEDDT

Currency THB
Active
PRACHUAP KHIRI KHAN BR.

Description

G9069 -1700300086
TR fr 9873758550
G9res -1700300086
(9069 -1700300086
TR fr 9873758550
G9069 -1700300086

TR fr 5873758550

Single credit to
7156042025

TR fr 8873758550

G906S 1700300086
G9068 1700300086
G9069 -1700300086
G206S -1700300086

TR fr 2873758550

Single credit fo
7156042025

G906¢ -1700300086
G9069 -1700300086
G9069 -1700300086

TR fr 9873758550

Single credit to
7156042025
TR fr 9873758550

Init
Amount Balance Br
0.00 0715

18,900.00
790.00 790.00 0715

-750.00 40.00 0715

-40.00 0.00 0715
7,900.00 7,900.00 0715
-7,900.00 0.00 0715
9,983.33 9,983.33 0715
6,300.00 16,283.33 0715

200.00 16,483.33 0715
-5,000.00 11,483.33 0715
-2,000.00 9,483.33 0715
-9,100.00 383.33 0715
-383.33 0.00 0715
12,400.00 12,400.00 0715
14,500.00 26,900.00 0715
-200.00 26,700.00 0715
25’700_00‘ 1,000.00 0715
-1,000.00 0.00 0715
8,800.00 8,800.00 0715

15,900.00 24,700.00 0715
4,300.00 29,000.00 0715



23:15:00
08-02-2021
15:34.00
08-02-2021
15:34.00
08-02-2021
23:01:00
08-02-2021
23:14:00

08-02-2021
23:14.00

09-02-2021
16:32:00

09-02-2021
16:32:00

09-02-2021
23:01:.00

09-02-2021
23:11:00

09-02-2021
23:11:00

10-02-2021
15:08:00

10-02-2021
15:08:00

10-02-2021
15:09:00

10-02-2021
23:01:00

10-02-2021
23:11:.00

11-02-2021
14:39:00

11-02-2021
14:40:00

11-02-2021
23:01:00

11-02-2021
23:11:00

11-02-2021
23:11:.00

15-02-2021
16:04:00

15-02-2021
16:04:00

15-02-2021
23:01:00

16-02-2021
23:15:.00

15-02-2021
23:15:00

16-02-2021
15:46:00

16-02-2021

ITBANK

ITBANK

N/A

ITBANK

ITBANK

ITBANK

ITBANK

N/A

ITBANK

ITBANK

ITBANK

ITBANK

ITBANK

N/A

ITBANK

ITBANK

ITBANK

N/A

ITBANK

ITBANK

ITBANK

ITBANK

N/A

ITBANK

ITBANK

ITBANK
ITBANK

PBDWT

PBDWT

DD

MEDDT

MEDDT

PBDWT

PBDWT

DD

MEDDT

MEDDT

PBDWT

PBDWT

PBDWT

DD

MEDDT

PBDWT

PBDWT

DD

MEDDT

MEDDT

PBDWT

PBDWT

DD

MEDDT

MEDDT

PBDWT
PBDWT

(9069 -1700300086
(G9069 -17C0300086

TR fr $873758550

Single credit o
7156042025

TR fr 2873758550
G9069 -1700300086
G9069 -1700300086

TR fr 9873758550

Single credit to
7156042025

TR fr S873758550

G9069 -1700300086
G9062 -1700300086
(G2069 -1700300086

TR fr 9873758550

Single credit to
7156042025

G9069 -1700300086
G9069 -1700300086
TR fr 9873758550

TR fr 9873758550

Single credit to
7156042025

G9069 -1700300086
(G9069 -1700300086
TR fr S873758550

TR fr 9873758550

Single credit to
7156042025

(9069 -1700300086
G906s -1700300086

23,000.00_ 6,000.00 0715
-6,000.00 0.00 0715
29,400.00 29,400.00 0715
22,800.00 52,200.00 0715

3,000.00 55,200.00 0715
41'200_00_ 14,000.00 0715
0.00 0715

14,000.00_
10,900.00 10,900.00 0715
5,900.00 16,800.00 0715
2,500.00 19,300.00 0715
11,300_00' 8,000.00 0715
-6,000.00 2,000.00 0715
-2,000.00 0.00 0715

400.00 400.00 0715
17,600.00 18,000.00 0715
17,000_00' 1,000.00 0715
-1,000.00 0.00 0715

900.00 900.00 0715
3,000.00 3,900.00 0715
7,400.00 11,300.00 0715
-9,300.00 2,000.00 0715
-2,000.00 0.00 0715
18,950.00 18,950.00 0715
11,867.00 30,817.00 0715

4,600.00 35,417.00 0715

21,950.00 13,467.00 0715

-6,000.00 7,467.00 0715



15:46:00
16-02-2021
15:47:00

16-02-2021
23:01:.00
16-02-2021
23:11:00
16-02-2021
23:12:00

17-02-2021
15:58:00

17-02-2021
15:58:00
17-02-2021
23:00:00
17-02-2021
23:11:00
17-02-2021
23:11:00
18-02-2021
15:53:00
18-02-2021
156:53:00

18-02-2021
23:01:.00

18-02-2021
23:11:.00

19-02-2021
16:42:00

19-02-2021
23:00:00

19-02-2021
23:12:00

19-02-2021
23:12:00

22-02-2021
15:14:00

22-02-2021
15:14:00

22-02-2021
15:56:00

22-02-2021
15:56:00

22-02-2021
15:56:00

22-02-2021
23:00:00

22-02-2021
23:13:.00
22-02-2021
23:13:00

23-02-2021
15:53:00

23-02-2021

ITBANK

N/A

ITBANK

ITBANK

ITBANK

ITBANK

N/A

ITBANK

ITBANK

ITBANK

ITBANK

N/A

ITBANK

ITBANK

N/A

ITBANK

ITBANK

ITBANK

ITBANK

ITBANK

ITBANK

ITBANK

N/A

ITBANK

ITBANK

ITBANK
ITBANK

PBDWT

DD

MEDDT

MEDDT

PBDWT

PBDWT

DD

MEDDT

MEDDT

PBDWT

PBDWT

DD

MEDDT

PBDWT

DD

MEDDT

MEDDT

PBDWT

PBDWT

PBDWT

PBDWT

PBDWT

DD

MEDDT

MEDDT

PBDWT
PBDWT

G9069 -1700300086

TR fr 9873758550

Single credit to
7156042025

TR fr 8873758550
G9069 -1700300086
G90869 -1700300086
TR fr 9873758550

TR fr 9873758560

Single credit to
7156042025

GS069 -1700300086
G906¢ -1700300086

TR fr 9873758550

Single credit to
7156042025

Goreg -1700300086
TR fr $873758550

TR fr 873758550

Single credit to
7156042025

GS06S -1700300086
G906¢ -1700300086
G9068 -1700300086
G9069 -1700300086
G9069 -1700300086
TR fr 8873758550

TR fr 9873758550

Single credit to
7156042025

(G9069 -1700300086
G9069 -1700300086

-7,467.00
22,300.00
400.00

2,250.00

14,950.00

10,000.00
800.00

5,900.00
3,800.00
-3,000.00
-7,500.00
3,050.00
9,200.00
12,250.00 4
25,400.00
3,000.00
13,100.00
25,500.00 1
-6,000.00
-4,000.00
-4,500.00
-1,500.00
10,800.00
3,800.00
3,100.00

-7,700.00
-4,000.00

0.00 0715
22,300.00 0715
22,700.00 0715
24,950.00 0715
10,000.00 0715
0.00 0715
800.00 0715
6,700.00 0715
10,500.00 0715
7,500.00 0715
0.00 0715
3,050.00 0715
12,250.00 0715
0.00 0715
25,400.00 0715
28,400.00 0715
41,500.00 0715
16,000.00 0715
10,000.00 0715
6,000.00 0715
1,500.00 0715
0.00 0715
10,800.00 0715
14,600.00 0715
17,700.00 0715

10,000.00 0715
6,000.00 0715



15:53:00
23-02-2021

15:53:00 FEERE
Tosso  ITBANK
psoro0 A

paizo0  ITEANK
Satza0 ITBANK
ogato0  ITBANK
deaioo | TEANK
2s0t00 NA

Pari00 | ITBANK
251200 TEANK
Teseo0  ITBANK
Toooo ITBANK
saoio0 NA

Pais00  ITBANK
Satoo0 ITBANK

Total Cr. = 450,090.33

PBDWT

PBDWT

DD

MEDDT

MEDDT

PBDWT

PBDWT

DD

MEDDT

MEDDT

PBDWT

PBDWT

DD

MEDDT

MEDDT

G9069 -17C0300086
G9069 -1700300086
TR fr 9873758550

TR fr 9873758550

Single credit to
7156042025

G9068 -1700300086
G906S -1700300086
TR fr 9873758550

TR fr 8873758550

Single credit to
7156042025

G906S -1700300086
G9069 -1700300086
TR fr 9873758550

TR fr 9873758550

Single credit to
7156042025

Total Dr. =-374,990.33

-4,500.00 1,500.00 0715
-1,500.00 0.00 0715
3,600.00 3,600.00 0715
1,000.00 4,600.00 0715
7,300.00 11,900.00 0715
-6,900.00 5,000.00 0715
-5,000.00 0.00 0715
7,200.00 7,200.00 0715
3,200.00 10,400.00 0715
6,600.00 17,000.00 0715
14.000.00 "3,000.00 0715
-3,000.00 0.00 0715
82,400.00 82,400.00 0715
6,300.00 88,700.00 0715

5,300.00 94,000.00 0715
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sunmsnsvlne

{ KRUNGTHAI BANK

MACCOU nis

Account Details - Current Account

Account No. 715-6-02994-0 Currency THB
Account Name :::)i‘amuw Al (du Account Status Active
Alias Name i;‘:f“””""“ AN g Name PRACHUAP KHIRI KHAN BR.
Ledger Balance 6,400.00 Available Balance 6,400.00
* Select transactions to view by:
@ Transaction Date: From Date 01-02-2021 i To Date 28-02-2021 )
Time 00:00 v Time 24:00 v [
O Specific Period: Today v
Date Teller id Transaction Code Description Chegque No. Amount Balance Init Br
11-02-2021 931000 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 9,000.00 15,400.00 108682
- 11-02-2021 93999 BPDWT Prachuap. empl -9,000.00 6,400.00 108682
Total Cr. = 9,000.00 Total Dr. = -9,000.00
Total CLCK. 0.00
1of1

Krung Thai Bank Public Company Limited
35 Sukhumvit Road, Klong Toey Nua Subdistrict. Wattana District, Bangkok, 10110
Tel. 0-2208-7799, Email; corporate.banking@ktb.co.th
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¢! KRUNGTHAI BANK

%Accounts

Account Details - Current Account

Account No. 715-6-02532-5 Currency THB

Account Name ::injzﬁir;muﬁa“fﬂ Account Status Active
Alias Name 3;3:;’;';;?:‘;""“"““‘ Branch Name PRACHUAP KHIRI KHAN BR.
Ledger Balance 0.00 Available Balance 0.00

' Select transactions to view by:

@ Transaction Date; From Date 01-02-2021 @ To Date 28-02-2021 E

Time 00:00 v Time 24:00 v
> Specific Period: Today v
Date Teller ld  Transaction Code Description Cheque No. Amount Balance Init Br
01-02-2021 93999 BPDWT Prachuap. empl -151,572.31 0.00 0715
11-02-2021 931000 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 . 15,000.00 15,000.00 108682
11-02-2021 931000 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 4,100.00 19,100.00 108682
11-02-2021 931000 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 1,694.39 20,694.39 108682
11-02-2021 93999 BPDWT Prachuap. empl -18,094.39 2,600.00 0715
11-02-2021 93999 BPDWT Prachuap. empl -2,600.00 0.00 108682
18-02-2021 931000 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 360.00 360.00 108682
18-02-2021 931000 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 1,800.00 2,160.00 108682
18-02-2021 931000 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 4,240.00 6,400.00 108682
18-02-2021 931001 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 27,120.00 33,520.00 108682
18-02-2021 931001 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 52,210.00 85,730.00 108682
18-02-2021 931001 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 900.00 86,630.00 108682
18-02-2021 931001 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 450.00 87,080.00 108682
18-02-2021 93999 BPDWT Prachuap. empl -6,400.00 80,680.00 0715
24-02-2021 K19294 PADWP 1 e R 1,575.00 79,10500 0715
24-02-2021 931000 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 52,539.30 131,644.30 108682
24-02-2021 931000 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 8,910.00 140,554.30 108682
24-02-2021 931000 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 44,550.00 185,104.30 108682
24-02-2021 931000 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 45,309.01 230,413.31 108682
24-02-2021 93999 BPDWT Prachuap. empl -79,105.00 161,308.31 0715
Total Cr. = 259,082.70 Total Dr. = -259,346.70

Total CLCK. 0.00

Tiot1
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@ KRUNGTHAI BANK

ﬂ#\ccounts

Account Details - Current Account

Account No.
Account Name

Alias Name

Ledger Balance

715-6-04150-9

nagvuiflansinsdanisnis
vinau

0.00

' Select transactions to view by:

® Transaction Date:

Specific P

Date

02-02-2021

02-02-2021

02-02-2021

02-02-2021

02-02-2021

02-02-2021

02-02-2021

02-02-2021

09-02-2021

09-02-2021

16-02-2021

16-02-2021

16-02-2021

16-02-2021

16-02-2021

16-02-2021

16-02-2021

16-02-2021

17-02-2021

17-02-2021

18-02-2021

18-02-2021

18-02-2021

18-02-2021

19-02-2021
19-02-2021

eriod:

Teller id

21759

21759

21759

21759

21759

21759

69911391

69911391

90180

90180

21759

21759

21759

21759

480336

480336

21759

21759

90180

90180

480336

480336

90180

90180

90180
90180

From Date 01-02-2021

Time 00:00 v

Today v

Transaction Code Description
CWTRC 1370301235
oTID Overdraft protection

CWTRC 7151495285

OTID Overdraft protection
CWCH nua¥ Hum
oTiD Overdraft protection
CWTRC
OTID Overdraft protection
CBCA I%Bé(L:ZR%BR: 555 ICAS
OTID Overdraft protection
CWTRC 7151495285
OTID Overdraft protection
OTID Qverdraft protection
CWTRC 7151059728
OTID Overdraft protection
CWTRC 7151084366
OTIiD Overdraft protection
CBCA ;‘?\53(§I:2R§BR:555 ICAS
OTID Overdraft protection

CWTRC 7151150857

oTiD Overdraft protection
SBK:34 SBR:35 ICAS

EREA INCL R1

OTID Overdraft protection

CBCA SBK:4 SBR:133 ICAS

INCL R1
QTID Overdraft protection

Currency
Account Status

Branch Name
Available Balance

Cheque No.

10283965

10283961

10283966

10283963

10283945

10283968

10283967

10283970

10283971

10283964

10283962

10283969

10283953

THB

Active

PRACHUAP KHIRI KHAN BR.

0.00

Date 28-02-2021
Time 24:.00 v
Amount Balance
-42,972.40 -42,972.40
42,972.40 0.00
-4,700.00 -4,700.00
4,700.00 0.00
-1,866.62 -1,866.62
1,866.62 0.00
-11,880.00 -11,880.00
11,880.00 0.00
-5,247.00 -5,247.00
5,247.00 0.00
-4,950.00 -4,950.00
4,950.00 0.00
-38,951.61 ~38,951.61
38,951.61 0.00
-4,185.95 -4,185.95
4,185.95 0.00
-15,068.99 -15,068.99
15,068.99 0.00
-5,247.00 -5,247.00
5,247.00 0.00
-17,831.78 -17,831.78
17,831.78 0.00
-3,129.39 -3,129.39
3,129.39 0.00
-3,792.68 -3,792.68
3,792.68 0.00

Init Br

0715

0715

0715

0715

0715

0715

1139

1139

0700

0700

0715

0715

0715

0715

0715

0715

0715

0715

0700

0700

0715

0715

0700

0700

0700
0700



24-02-2021

24-02-2021

24-02-2021

24-02-2021

21759

21759

21759

21759

CWTRC sal 10283979 -147,115.00 -147,115.00

OTID Overdraft protection 147,115.00 0.00

CWTRC 7151495285 10283973 -4,520.00 -4,520.00

OTID Overdraft protection 4,520.00 0.00
1of2 next ¥

Krung Thai Bank Public Company Limited
35 Sukhumvit Road, Klong Toey Nua Subdistrict, Wattana District, Bangkok, 10110
Tel. 0-2208-7798, Email: corporate.banking@ktb.co.th

0715

0715

0715

0715
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H! KRUNGTHAI BANK

%Accounts

Account Details - Current Account

Account No. 715-6-04150-9 Currency THB
Account Name :::r$Lﬁan1smﬁsﬁa ERL Account Status Active
Alias Name Branch Name PRACHUAP KHIRI KHAN BR. |
Ledger Balance 0.00 Awvailable Balance 0.00
' Select transactions to view by:
® Transaction Date: From Date 01-02-2021 ﬁ To Date 28-02-2021 ﬁ
Time 00:00 v Time 24:00 v
@) Specific Period: Today v
Date Teller id Transaction Code Description Cheque No. Amount Balance Init Br
24-02-2021 21759 BORDWC 2,6992479303,014,7156041509 10283974 -29,719.63 -29,719.63 0715
24-02-2021 21759 OTID Overdraft protection 29,719.63 0.00 0715
24-02-2021 480028 CWTRC 10283978 -1,695.42 -1,696.42 0715
24-02-2021 480028 OTID Overdraft protection 1,695.42 0.00 0715
24-02-2021 571169 CWTRC 7156026402 10283980 =5,175.00 -5,175.00 0715
24-02-2021 571169 OTID Overdraft protection 5,175.00 0.00 o715
25-02-2021 21759 CWTRC 7156031597 10283972 -874.64 -974.64 0715
| 25-02-2021 21759 OTID Overdraft protection 974.64 0.00 0715
25-02-2021 90180 CBCA SBK:2 SBR:2487 ICAS INCL R1 10283976 -930.68 -930.68 0700
25-02-2021 90180 OTID Overdraft protection 930.68 0.00 0700
25-02-2021 90180 CBCA SBK:2 SBR:2487 ICAS INCL R1 10283977 -1,799.88 -1,799.88 0700
25-02-2021 90180 OTID Overdraft protection 1,799.88 0.00 0700
Total Cr. = 351,753.67 Total Dr. = -351,753.67
Total CLCK. 0.00
4 first 4 previous 20f2

Krung Thai Bank Public Company Limited
35 Sukhumvit Road, Klong Toey Nua Subdistrict, Wattana District, Bangkok, 10110
Tel. 0-2208-7799, Email: corparate.banking@kib.co.th
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&8 sumsnsYing

¢! KRUNGTHAI BANK

MACCO unts
Account Details - Saving Account
Account No. 715-0-44846-1 Currency THB
Account Name m::ﬁLﬁammstﬁamm‘w Accoun! Status Active
Alias Name Branch Name PRACHUAP KHIRI KHAN BR.
Ledger Balance 2,741,869.76 Available Balance 2,741,869.76
' Select transactions to view by:
® Transaction Date: From Date 01-02-2021 [ To Date 28-02-2021 i
Time 00:00 v Time 24:00 v
O Specific Period: Today v
Date Teller Id Transaction Code Description Cheque No. Amount Tax Balance Init Br
02-02-2021 21759 OTOS TFR-7156041509 -42,972.40 2,993,482.91 0715
02-02-2021 21759 OTOS TFR-7156041509 -4,700.00 2,988,782.91 0715
02-02-2021 21759 oT08 TFR-7156041509 -1,866.62 2,986,916.29 0715
02-02-2021 69911391 OTOS TFR-7156041509 -11,880.00 2,975,036.29 1139
05-02-2021 931000 BSD14 g;’:;’,:; itioses 180,000.00 3,155,036.29 108682
09-02-2021 90180 oT0S TFR-7156041509 -5,247.00 3,149,789.29 0700
16-02-2021 21759 OTOoS TFR-7156041509 -4,950.00 3,144,839.29 0715
- 16-02-2021 21759 OTOS TFR-7156041509 -38,951.61 3,105,887.68 0715
16-02-2021 480336 QT0S TFR-7156041509 -4,185.95 3,101,701.73 0715
16-02-2021 21759 0TOS TFR-7156041509 -15,068.99 3,086,632.74 0715
17-02-2021 90180 OoTO0S TFR-7156041509 -5,247.00 3,081,385.74 0700
18-02-2021 480336 0TOS TFR-7156041509 -17.831.78 3,063,553.96 0715
18-02-2021 90180 0TOS TFR-7156041509 -3,1298.39 3,060,424.57 0700
19-02-2021 90180 0TOS TFR-7156041509 -3,792.68 3,056,631.89 0700
24-02-2021 21759 OoTOoSs TFR-7156041509 -147,115.00 2,909,516.89 0715
24-02-2021 21759 OoTOS TFR-7156041509 -4,520.00 2,904,996.89 0715
24-02-2021 21759 OoT0S TFR-7156041509 -29,719.63 2,875,277.26 0715
24-02-2021 480028 OoTO0S TFR-7156041509 -1,695.42 2,873,581.84 0715
24-02-2021 571169 oT0S TFR-7156041509 -5,175.00 2,868,406.84 0715
25-02-2021 21759 o708 TFR-7156041509 -974.64 2,867,432.20 0715
25-02-2021 90180 oTOS TFR-7156041509 -930.68 2,866,501.52 0700
25-02-2021 90180 OTOS TFR-7156041509 -1,799.88 2,864,701.64 0700

Total Cr. = 180,000.00 Total Dr. = -351,753.67

1of1
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